XL nuBaH - Biarritz 2

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
QyHKLMN

LseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan
JlononHuTeNnbHbIE PYHKUMN

MaTepuan Hor
HanosHeHue

lNponssoguTens
SKU

799,00 €

318

133

85

40

HeBbIgBMXHON

Cepbinn

Cepbiit

TKaHb

Perynmpyemblie NoAroJ0BHUKM
HOXKW 13 nnacTuka

JbILWALLINA NEHHbIN HANOJIHUTENb CO CTa/IbHbIM
NPY>XUHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

Castello

13094-B-79409634




